TEN Group_Klauke ES20CFM-ES20RMCCFM Cutter - 0921
QLD/NT 07 3212 8999|VIC 03 9793 1622|TAS/SA 0499 996 441|WA 08 9455 5574|NSW/ACT 0417 631 443
©The Energy Network 2021
Quality Tools, Equipment & Line Materials for the Energy Industry.
Part No. ES20CFM
•	Extremely robust design and lightweight
•	Slim cutting head - ideal when space is

(min) 15
Weight (kg) 2.15 including battery
Order Information
Part No. Description
ES20CFM-0 Tool skin and case
ES20CFM-K Tool, 2 x 1.5Ah batteries, charger and case
Part No. ES20RMCCFM
Order Information
Part No. Description
ES20RMCCFM-0 Tool skin and case
ES20RMCCFM-K Tool, 2 x 1.5A batteries,
charger and case
Also Available in 1000V Insulated Version
Contact TEN for further information
Technical Data